SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department

Bus Routes 2019-2020

* Make note of your Route Letter and Bus Stop, then go back and select
“Apply and Pay Online” or “Download Application”

Diequeno Middle School

Please have your student arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time.

Students may only ride their assigned bus.

Time Stop Description
A-am
07:25 AM 607 N Vulcan-E
07:31 AM  Vulcan @ Sanford-NE-at the park
07:34 AM  Andrew @ Sheridan-SW
07:39 AM 1630 Hwy 101 (NCTD stop)-W
07:44 AM  Hwy 101 @ Cadmus-SW
07:48 AM A Street @ 3" Street-NE
07:51 AM 2" Street @ D Street-SE
08:15 AM  Diegueno Middle School
A-pm
03:50 PM  Diegueno Middle School
04:07 PM 607 N Vulcan-E
04:13 PM  Vulcan @ Sanford-NE- at the park
04:16 PM  Andrew @ Sheridan-SW
04:20 PM 1630 Hwy 101 (NCTD stop)-W
04:23 PM  Hwy 101 @ Cadmus-SW
04:25 PM A Street @ 3" Street-NE
04:28 PM 2" Street @ D Street-SE
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SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Transportation Department

Bus Routes 2019-2020

* Make note of your Route Letter and Bus Stop, then go back and select
“Apply and Pay Online” or “Download Application”

Dieqgueno Middle School

Please have your student arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time.

Students may only ride their assigned bus.

Time

B-am
07:41 AM
07:48 AM
07:50 AM
07:53 AM
07:55 AM
08:15 AM

B-pm
03:45 PM
04:00 PM
04:06 PM
04:08 PM
04:11 PM
04:15 PM
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Stop Description

Quail Hollow @ Swallowtail Court-NW
Olympus St @ Caudor-NW

Urania @ Normandy-NW

Saxony @ Puebla (NCTD stop)-W
Saxony @ YMCA (NCTD stop)-W
Diegueno Middle School

Diegueno Middle School

Quail Hollow @ Swallowtail Court-NW
Olympus St @ Caudor-NW

Urania @ Normandy-NW

Saxony @ Puebla (NCTD stop)-W
Saxony @ YMCA (NCTD stop)-W
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