SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Department

Bus Routes 2019-2020

* Make note of your Route Letter and Bus Stop, then go back and select "Apply and Pay Online" or "Download Application"

Diegueno Middle School

Please have your student arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time. Students may only ride their assigned bus.

Time	Stop Description
riiie	Stop Description

607 N Vulcan-E

A-am

07:25 AM

07:31 AM	Vulcan @ Sanford-NE-at the park
07:34 AM	Andrew @ Sheridan-SW
07:39 AM	1630 Hwy 101 (NCTD stop)-W
07:44 AM	Hwy 101 @ Cadmus-SW
07:48 AM	A Street @ 3 rd Street-NE
07:51 AM	2 nd Street @ D Street-SE
08:15 AM	Diegueno Middle School
<u>4-pm</u>	
03:50 PM	Diegueno Middle School
04:07 PM	607 N Vulcan-E
04:13 PM	Vulcan @ Sanford-NE- at the park
04:16 PM	Andrew @ Sheridan-SW
04:20 PM	1630 Hwy 101 (NCTD stop)-W
04:23 PM	Hwy 101 @ Cadmus-SW
04:25 PM	A Street @ 3 rd Street-NE
04:28 PM	2 nd Street @ D Street-SE

Revised 10/2/2019 1 of 2

SAN DIEGUITO UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Department

Bus Routes 2019-2020

* Make note of your Route Letter and Bus Stop, then go back and select "Apply and Pay Online" or "Download Application"

Diegueno Middle School

Please have your student arrive at the bus stop 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time.

Students may only ride their assigned bus.

Time	Stop Description

B-am

07:41 AM	Quail Hollow @ Swallowtail Court-NW
07:48 AM	Olympus St @ Caudor-NW
07:50 AM	Urania @ Normandy-NW
07:53 AM	Saxony @ Puebla (NCTD stop)-W
07:55 AM	Saxony @ YMCA (NCTD stop)-W
08:15 AM	Diegueno Middle School

B-pm

03:45 PM	Diegueno Middle School
04:00 PM	Quail Hollow @ Swallowtail Court-NW
04:06 PM	Olympus St @ Caudor-NW
04:08 PM	Urania @ Normandy-NW
04:11 PM	Saxony @ Puebla (NCTD stop)-W
04:15 PM	Saxony @ YMCA (NCTD stop)-W

Revised 10/2/2019 2 of 2